
CSA Calendar ~ Summer 2026                   
Visit summerassembly.org for up-to-date information on programs and activities.      

Sunday June 14  First Church Service     11:00 am 

Monday June 15  Office Opens/Programs Begin   9:00 am 

Thursday     June 25  Potluck Dinner                               6:30 pm 

Saturday     June 27                       Board of Trustees Meeting                      9:00 am 

Monday June 29  Educational Foundation Golf Tournament  8:00 am  

Mon-Sat      July 6-11                     July Tennis Tournament                          TBA          

Monday      July 6                          Children’s Operetta Try-Outs    1:00 pm 

Tuesday      July 7                          Youth Teen Dance     7:00 pm 

Wednesday  July 8                          Art Workshop      10:00 am 

Thursday  July 9                      Open Forum      10:30 am 

Thursday July 9    Ecology Committee Native Plants Presentation  TBA 

Friday    July 10                        Dutton Concert     6:30 pm 

Wednesday July 15   Big Read       2:00 pm    

Thursday     July 16                        Potluck Dinner      6:30 pm 

Saturday       July 18                    Children’s Operetta Performance   7:00 pm 

Tuesday July 21   Cottage Treasures Presale     5:00 pm 

Wednesday  July 22                        Arts & Craft Fair / Cottage Treasures         9:30 am 

Friday  July 24   Women’s Association Annual Meeting  10:00 am 

Friday  July 24   History Night      TBA 

Saturday     July 25                        Board of Trustees Meeting                      9:00 am 

Saturday     July 25                        Burrows-Getz Concert    7:30 pm 

Sunday July 26   Citation Sunday Church Sunday   11:00 am 

Monday      July 27                        Wildewood Meeting     9:30 am 

Monday      July 27                        Adult Musical Try-Outs    1:00 pm 

Mon - Fri    July 27-31        Gibson Lecture Series    12:00 pm 

Tuesday July 28   Women’s Association 100th Anniversary Tea TBA 

Friday  July 31   Roaring ‘20s Party     7:00 pm 

Saturday     August 1                     Annual Meeting     9:30 am 

Saturday August 1  CSA Historic Cottage Tours    TBA 

Saturday     August 1  Armstrong Concert     7:30 pm 

Sunday August 2  CSA Walking Tours     TBA 

Monday      August 3  Art Workshop      10:00 am 

Mon-Sat      August 3-8  August Tennis Tournament    TBA 

Tuesday      August 4                     Youth Teen Dance     7:00 pm 

Wednesday  August 5   Authors & Artisans Fair                          10:00 am 

Thursday     August 6   Open Forum      10:30 am 

Fri-Sat     August 7 & 8  Adult Musical Performances    7:30 pm 

Sunday  August 9  Celebration of Life Church Service   11:00am 

Tuesday     August 11   Potluck Dinner                                6:30 pm 

Wednesday August 12  Big Read      2:00 pm 

Friday  August 14  Office Closes all Programs End   4:00 pm  

Sunday  August 16  Last Church Service     11:00 am  

 

http://summerassembly.org/

